
MAYNARDVILLE FULL PROGRAMME | 2026 | SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DATE PERFORMANCE

Tuesday 13 Jan Chamber Music (Title TBC) - 19:30
Wednesday 14 Jan Jazz in the Park - 19:30

Thursday 15 Jan Jazz in the Park- 19:30
Friday 16 Jan Cape Town Philharmonic Orchestra  20:15 

Saturday 17 Jan Cape Town Philharmonic Orchestra  20:15 
Sunday 18 Jan NO SHOW
Monday 19 Jan

WEEK 2: BALLET 
/ REH #3

NO SHOW
Tuesday 20 Jan Cape Ballet Africa (Giselle in the Park) | Performance 1 - 20:15

Wednesday 21 Jan Cape Ballet Africa (Giselle in the Park) | Performance 2 - 20:15
Thursday 22 Jan NO SHOW

Friday 23 Jan Cape Town City Ballet (Title TBC) | Performance 1 - 20:15
Saturday 24 Jan Cape Town City Ballet (Title TBC) | Performance 2 - 20:15

Sunday 25 Jan NO SHOW
Monday 26 Jan

WEEK 3: 
SHAKESPEARE

NO SHOW
Tuesday 27 Jan NO SHOW

Wednesday 28 Jan NO SHOW
Thursday 29 Jan NO SHOW

Friday 30 Jan Shakespeare - Performance 1 - 20:15 (Plus Schools)
Saturday 31 Jan Shakespeare - Performance 2 - 20:15

Sunday 1 Feb Shakespeare - Gala Performance 3 - 20:15
Monday 2 Feb

WEEK 4: 
SHAKESPEARE

NO SHOW
Tuesday 3 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 4 - 19:45 (Schools)

Wednesday 4 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 5 - 19:45 (Schools)
Thursday 5 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 6 - 20:15

Friday 6 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 7 - 20:15
Saturday 7 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 8 - 20:15

Sunday 8 Feb CHARL DU PLESSIS JAZZ TRIO (Title TBC) - 18:30
Monday 9 Feb

WEEK 5: 
SHAKESPEARE

Shakespeare Performance 9 - 19:45 (Schools)
Tuesday 10 Feb Shakespeare Performance 10 - 19:45 (Schools)

Wednesday 11 Feb Shakespeare Performance 11 - 20:00
Thursday 12 Feb Shakespeare Performance 12 - 20:00

Friday 13 Feb Shakespeare Performance 13 - 20:00
Saturday 14 Feb Shakespeare Performance 14 - 20:00

Sunday 15 Feb CAPE TOWN OPERA - 18:30
Monday 16 Feb

WEEK 6: 
SHAKESPEARE

Shakespeare Performance 15 - 19:45 (Schools)
Tuesday 17 Feb Shakespeare Performance 16 - 19:45 (Schools)

Wednesday 18 Feb Shakespeare Performance 17 - 20:00
Thursday 19 Feb Shakespeare Performance 18 - 20:00

Friday 20 Feb Shakespeare Performance 19 - 20:00
Saturday 21 Feb Shakespeare Performance 20 - 20:00

Sunday 22 Feb THE GREAT AMERICAN SONGBOOK IN CONCERT - 18:30
Monday 23 Feb

WEEK 7: 
SHAKESPEARE

Shakespeare Performance 21 - 19:45 (Schools)
Tuesday 24 Feb Shakespeare Performance 22 - 19:45 (Schools)

Wednesday 25 Feb Shakespeare Performance 23 - 20:00
Thursday 26 Feb Shakespeare Performance 24 - 20:00

Friday 27 Feb Shakespeare Performance 25 - 20:00
Saturday 28 Feb Shakespeare Performance 26 - 20:00

Sunday 1 Mar THE GREAT AMERICAN SONGBOOK IN CONCERT - 18:30
Monday 2 Mar

WEEK 8: 
SHAKESPEARE

Shakespeare Performance - 19:45 (Schools contingency)
Tuesday 3 Mar Shakespeare Performance 27 - 19:45 (Schools)

Wednesday 4 Mar Shakespeare Performance 28 - 20:00
Thursday 5 Mar Shakespeare Performance 29 - 20:00

Friday 6 Mar Shakespeare Performance 30 - 20:00
Saturday 7 Mar Shakespeare Performance 31 - 20:00

Sunday 8 Mar POTENTIAL EXTRA SHAKESPEARE PERFORMANCE
Monday 9 Mar Strike


